
PREFERRED VENDORS LIST

BOXED LUNCHES
Bodegas Taco Shop/Fia’s Pizza
Lance
713-529-1443
bodegastacoshop.com

Common Bond
Matt Freeman
713-343-2255
Mfreeman@Commonbondcafe
commonbondcafe.com

Local Foods
Ryan Landis
832-528-1612
Ryan@localfoodstexas.com
localfoodstexas.com

Phoenicia Specialty Foods
Sharon Denise Smith
832-360-2222 (ext. 222)
phoeniciafoods.com

Picnic Box Lunches
Sophia
713-524-0201
picnicboxlunches.com

FULL SERVICE CATERERS

Bailey Connor Catering, Inc.
713-932-8335
mail@baileyconnor.com

Cafe Natalie Catering
Chris Nguyen
832-203-8157
chris@cafenatalie.com
cafenataliecatering.com

City Kitchen Catering
Steven Amedeo
713-847-8004
info@citykitchencatering.com

Culinaire Catering
Dana Kyle-Cagle
713-524-2337
info@culinairehouston.com

David & Michael Cordúa Events
david@dmevents.com
713-875-1946
dmcordua.com

French Corner
Sarah Haddad, MBA
713-661-5324
sarah@thefrenchcorner.com

Goode Company Catering
Alyssa Wolfe
713-224-6633
awolfe@goodecompany.com
goodecatering.com

Houston Catering Concepts
Michael Saghian
713-257-9898
houstoncatering.com

Hungry’s
Deysi Ramos
713-380-1020
catering@hungryscafe.com

Jackson & Company
Morgan Taylor
281-798-0293
morgan@jacksonandcompany.com

Lucille’s Catering
Tanisha Robinson
713-568-2505
tanisha@lucilleshouston.com
lucillescatering.com

Sipple (alcohol-free beverage)
Helenita Frounfelkner
832-741-7366
info@sipple.co

Wolfgang Puck Catering
Jennifer DeLange
713-352-8407
houstonevents@wolfgangpuck.com 
wolfgangpuck.com/catering

AV

JD Entertainment
Jon Halbur 
713-702-2433
jhalbur@jdentertain.com

Powered by Sound
Marc Badillo
713-213-5567
poweredbysound.co

VALET

Clutch
Mo 832-748-6819
info@clutchparkingsolutions.com

Service staff is required for all events. Rental volunteers are not permitted to handle food and beverages so may not be considered 
service staff for events. Service staff may be available through the caterer. If not, staff will be provided by the museum at $150 per staff 
member, with a 5-hour minimum. Please confirm with the museum, exceptions may apply. Food truck services available upon request. 
All vendors not on the list must be pre-approved by The Health Museum

Food, bar, staff & rentals

PHOTOGRAPHERS

Niles Dillard
Superior Video Productions, Inc.
niles@svproductions.com
713-523-8006

Jacob Power Photography 
713-742-3505 
jacobparishpower@gmail.com

FLORISTS

In Bloom
Thomas McCool
713-523-3553
inbloominc.com

Plants N’ Petals
Bahara Jamea
713-223-5700
plantsnpetals.net

HOTELS

Hyatt Place  
Houston Medical Center
Evelyn Silva
346-502-4703
evelyn.silva@hyatt.com
hyattplace.com

RENTALS & TENT 

A Finer Event
Mark Pirozzolo
713-699-9911
mark@afinerevent.com

Aztec USA
713-699-0088
aztecusa.com

Peerless Events and tents.
Annalisa Minnitti
713-819-2527
aminnitti@peerlesseventsandtents.com

For more information or questions
please contact 

Laura Pfister
Facility, Rentals & Special Events Manager 

 713-337-8457
 lpfister@thehealthmuseum.org


